20170518000173790 05/18/2017 12:50:45 PM DEEDS 1/2

THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY: CS EQUITY PARTNERS, LLC 3545 LORNA RIDGE DRIVE HOOVER, AL 35216

PLEASE SEND TAX NOTICE TO: OMEGA REALTY HOLDINGS I, LLC 3545 LORNA RIDGE DRIVE HOOVER, AL 35216

QUIT CLAIM DEED

STATE OF ALABAMA)
COUNTY OF SHELBY)

LOT 25, ACCORDING TO THE SURVEY OF CROSSCREEK COVE, AS RECORDED IN MAP BOOK 32, PAGE 72, IN THE PROBATE OFFICE OF SHELBY COUNTY, ALABAMA

31

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD to the said GRANTEE, his heirs, devisees, assigns, or its successors and assigns forever.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said GRANTOR, by Lewis W. Cummings, III., its Member who is authorized to execute this conveyance, has hereto set its signature and seal this 31st day of March 2017.

GRANTOR, CS EQUATY PARTNERS, LLC

Lewis W. Cummings, III.

Member

STATE OF ALABAMA COUNTY OF TALLADEGA

AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O

I, the undersigned, a notary public in and for said country, in said state, hereby certify that Lewis W. Cummings, III. whose name as Member of CS EQUITY PARTNERS, LLC is signed to the foregoing conveyance and who is known to me, acknowledged before me on this day, that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance he, as such officer and with full authority, executed for and as the act of said corporation.

Given under my hand and official seal this 3 day of March, 2017

NOTARY PUBLIC

My Commission Expires: 5-3-17

Real Estate Sales Validation Form

This	Document must be filed in acco	rdance v	vith Code of Alabama	1975, Section 40-22-1
Grantor's Name Mailing Address	25 Equity Party 3545 Lorge Ridge 1400 Ver AL 35216	Rd LL	C Grantee's Nam Mailing Addres	e Omega Realty Holdings/ s 3545 LArna Redse Br. Hoover AL 35216
Property Address	608 Crosscreck Cove Peshan, Al 35124	_	Date of Sal Total Purchase Pric	
170518000173790	05/18/2017 12:50:45 PM	- DEEDS	Actual Value S 2/2 or essor's Market Valu	• \$ • \$
evidence: (check of Bill of Sale Sales Contract Closing Stater If the conveyance of	nent	entary (Appraisal other related er	ired)
	d mailing address - provide t ir current mailing address.	Instruc the nam		persons conveying interest
Grantee's name and to property is being	nd mailing address - provide g conveyed.	the nar	ne of the person or	persons to whom interest
Property address -	the physical address of the	propert	y being conveyed, if	available.
Date of Sale - the	date on which interest to the	propert	y was conveyed.	
	ce - the total amount paid for the instrument offered for re	-	rchase of the proper	rty, both real and personal,
conveyed by the in		This ma	ay be evidenced by	ty, both real and personal, being an appraisal conducted by a
excluding current uresponsibility of val	led and the value must be described and the value must be described and the property for property tack of Alabama 1975 § 40-22-1 (as dete	ermined by the local	
accurate. I further u		atement	ts claimed on this fo	ned in this document is true and rm may result in the imposition
Date 5/8/2017		Print	Lorraine Perez, a	ıs agent
Unattested		Sian	A	201
Tiled and Record	(verified by)	_Sign_	(Grantor/Gran	tee/Owner/Agent) circle one
Official Public Re	Tuhrmeister, Probate Judge, L 45 PM			Form RT-1